Orange

10 inscrits

Nom

Briois
Falaise
Kuster
Lesven
BOENNEC
BOENNEC
DEZORME
NOURDIN
PETITJEAN

SOULAINE

Jaune

13 inscrits

Nom
DELAUNE
JOLIVET
CABON
COEFFE
DANELON
FRANGEUL
GUILLOU
LE DEZ
NOURDIN
POGU
POGU

SMATI

Liste de départ par circuit

Prénom
Clément
Liam
Sillia
Lucas
Lilwen
Mahé
Léo
Eric
Mathys

Chantal

Prénom
Angélique
Loic
Monique
MICHEL
Isabelle
Malo
Florence
Naomie
Florence
Margot
Paulette

Malika

Challenge 29#5 - MD

20 avril 2025 a 10:00

Numéro SI

8006970

8033091

8324779

419234

8170277

1403461

Numéro Sl

1603052

1603066

1911966

1601029

1603062

1403463

1206960

8112909

2116984

7018141

Circuit
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Circuit
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune
Jaune

Jaune



Nom

THOMAS

Violet

24 inscrits

Nom
Kerloegan
BAILLET
BEGNY
BERTHOLOM
BERTHOLOM
BOENNEC
CABON
CASTEL
COURTOIS
COURTOIS
DURRMANN
GICQUEL
GUIHENEUF
LE TOCQUEC
MANREDJO
MARTIN
NEDELEC
PETITJEAN
PITON
PLOUZENNEC
POGU
SOSSON
VASSEUR

VOLANT

Bleu

3 inscrits

Nom

MAGGIORE

Prénom

Elouan

Prénom
Gabin
Régis
Laurent
Cyril
Morgane
Mikaél
Hervé
Nicolas
Dune
Yann
Catherine
Sara
Cyrille
Julien
Satyem
Virginie
Nolwenn
Hervé
Elisabeth
Guillaume
Philippe
Kévin
Laurence

Sophie

Prénom

Lindsay

Numéro Sl

2014825

Numéro Sl

8118141
8001581
8418146
8487428
8512610
8412047
8145061
8418162
8509036
1000943
8118142
8532975
8418168
7050707
8225600
8509028
8418160
8099171
8061079
8052058
8418148
8161271

1971826

Numéro Sl

1030865

Circuit

Jaune

Circuit
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

Violet

Circuit

Bleu



Nom
GAUDIN

MANREDJO

Vert

3 inscrits

Nom
ROULLAND
BAILLET

POGU

Noir
10 inscrits

Nom
DURRMANN
FRANGEUL
GICQUEL
LE GUEN
PECOURT
PECOURT
RENAULT
SOSSON
SOULAINE

VOLANT

Prénom
lucien

Frank

Prénom
Maiwenne
Marin

Emilie

Prénom
Jean
Olivier
Maél
Marléne
Mattéo
Noé
Gabiriel
Aurélien
Emilie

Stéphane

Numéro Sl

2052572

7030870

Numéro Sl

308591

8490417

Numéro SI

8006722

8002215

8418175

1403466

8412903

8118144

9001986

8118143

8418180

8191968

Circuit

Bleu

Bleu

Circuit

Vert

Vert

Vert

Circuit

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir



