Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29#5 - MD

20 avril 2025 à 10:00

Orange

10 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Briois	Clément		Orange
Falaise	Liam		Orange
Kuster	Sillia		Orange
Lesven	Lucas		Orange
BOENNEC	Lilwen	8006970	Orange
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091	Orange
DEZORME	Léo	8324779	Orange
NOURDIN	Eric	419234	Orange
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277	Orange
SOULAINE	Chantal	1403461	Orange

Jaune

13 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
DELAUNE	Angélique		Jaune
JOLIVET	Loïc		Jaune
CABON	Monique	1603052	Jaune
COEFFE	MICHEL	1603066	Jaune
DANELON	Isabelle	1911966	Jaune
FRANGEUL	Malo	1601029	Jaune
GUILLOU	Florence	1603062	Jaune
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463	Jaune
NOURDIN	Florence	1206960	Jaune
POGU	Margot	8112909	Jaune
POGU	Paulette	2116984	Jaune
SMATI	Malika	7018141	Jaune

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
THOMAS	Elouan	2014825	Jaune

Violet

24 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Kerloegan	Gabin		Violet
BAILLET	Régis	8118141	Violet
BEGNY	Laurent	8001581	Violet
BERTHOLOM	Cyril	8418146	Violet
BERTHOLOM	Morgane	8487428	Violet
BOENNEC	Mikaël	8512610	Violet
CABON	Hervé	8412047	Violet
CASTEL	Nicolas	8145061	Violet
COURTOIS	Dune	8418162	Violet
COURTOIS	Yann	8509036	Violet
DURRMANN	Catherine	1000943	Violet
GICQUEL	Sara	8118142	Violet
GUIHENEUF	Cyrille	8532975	Violet
LE TOCQUEC	Julien	8418168	Violet
MANREDJO	Satyem	7050707	Violet
MARTIN	Virginie	8225600	Violet
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8509028	Violet
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160	Violet
PITON	Elisabeth	8099171	Violet
PLOUZENNEC	Guillaume	8061079	Violet
POGU	Philippe	8052058	Violet
SOSSON	Kévin	8418148	Violet
VASSEUR	Laurence	8161271	Violet
VOLANT	Sophie	1971826	Violet

Bleu

3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
MAGGIORE	Lindsay	1030865	Bleu

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
GAUDIN	lucien	2052572	Bleu
MANREDJO	Frank	7030870	Bleu

Vert

3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
ROULLAND	Maïwenne		Vert
BAILLET	Marin	308591	Vert
POGU	Emilie	8490417	Vert

Noir

10 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
DURRMANN	Jean	8006722	Noir
FRANGEUL	Olivier	8002215	Noir
GICQUEL	Maël	8418175	Noir
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	Noir
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903	Noir
PECOURT	Noé	8118144	Noir
RENAULT	Gabriel	9001986	Noir
SOSSON	Aurélien	8118143	Noir
SOULAINE	Emilie	8418180	Noir
VOLANT	Stéphane	8191968	Noir